Date

Monday, 1 July
Tuesday, 2 July
Wednesday, 3 July

Thursday, 4 July

Monday, 8 July

Tuesday, 9 July
Thursday, 11 July

Monday, 22 July

Tuesday, 23 July

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
EUROSYSTEM

Calendar of Philip R. Lane

Member of the ECB’s Executive Board

July 2024

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable)
Meeting with media

Meetings with media

ECB Forum on Central Banking on “Monetary policy in an era of
transformation” — chairing Panel 2, “Drivers of equilibrium interest
rates”

Meeting with media

Lecture at University of Naples Federico I, for Master in Economics
and Finance students, on “Inflation and monetary policy”

Meeting with the Irish Central Bank Commission, on the economic
outlook and monetary policy

Executive Board

Meeting with Goethe University, on the conference “The ECB and
Its Watchers” in 2025

Background talk with analysts from institutions participating in the
ECB Survey of Monetary Analysts — teleconference

Meeting with media — teleconference
Executive Board
Meeting with media

“Global Challenges and Channels for Fiscal and Monetary Policy”,
conference jointly organised by the ECB, International Monetary
Fund (IMF) and IMF Economic Review — opening remarks

Meeting with IMF, Mr Pierre-Olivier Gourinchas, on the world
economic outlook
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Location
Sintra
Sintra

Sintra

Sintra

Naples

ECB

ECB
ECB

ECB

ECB



Wednesday, 24 July “Global Challenges and Channels for Fiscal and Monetary Policy”, — ECB
participation in policy panel on “The global ‘new normal’:
fragmentation, tensions, and uncertainty”

Meeting with Peterson Institute for International Economics, onthe  ECB
world economic outlook

Meeting with IMF, Mr Tobias Adrian, Financial Counsellor and
Director of the Monetary and Capital Markets Department, on the
world economic outlook — teleconference

Tuesday, 30 July Executive Board meeting — teleconference
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